Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering
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076-16-0604
076-17-0356
076-18-0791
076-16-0615
076-17-0657
000-18-3028
172-18-0413
076-17-0937
076-18-1151
172-15-6292
076-17-0660
232-18-0395
172-18-0189

23-05-2020 fra Husum uge21

Antal duer: 52
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 10:56:50 1.417,57
A 10:59:48 1.408,35
A 10:57:51 1.407,82
A 10:57:53 1.407,50
A 10:59:54 1.407,41
A 10:51:27 1.406,02
A 11:18:01 1.391,18
U 11:06:47 1.383,72
U 11:06:50 1.383,28
A 11:03:19 1.376,05
A 11:01:25 1.374,66
A 11:20:14 1.373,07
A 10:45:49 1.369,78
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Forening Navn

076
076
076
076
076
076
232
076
076
076
076
232
172

EVALD JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
HELLE & JENS

LEIF TONNING
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
EVALD JENSEN

LEIF TONNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 26-05-2020

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
993
993
993
993
992
981
976
976
971
970
969
966



